			09/589,02	9		
FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027				U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office DATENT		
JIIID 000 1-0021	1	JAN J POOR	02-1	4-2002		
		.,	-			
1.29.63 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET, 01982002						
PAIENIS UNLY						
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type						
New		Assignmer	nt Security Agree	ement		
Resubmission (Non-l	Recordation)	License	Change of Nar	me		
Correction of PTO Er	ror			RMATORYINSTRUME		
	Frame #	Merger	U.S. Government			
Corrective Document	t Frame #	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	for Use ONLY by U.S. Government Departmental File			
Conveying Party(ies)		Mark if additi	ional names of conveying parti	an attack of		
ETEC SYS			g part	es attached Execution Date 1 ஹிஷில் (Day) Year		
Name (line 2)						
Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1)						
Name (line 2)						
Receiving Party NAVY, SE	ECRETARY OF THE		Mark if additional names of	receiving parties attached		
NAVY, SE	<u> </u>	_	If document to be recorded			
UNITED S Name (line 2)	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA receiving			is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United		
OFFICE (OF NAVAL RESEAF	RCH		States, an appointment of a domestic		
Address (line 1) 800 NORT	TH QUINCY STREE	ET .		representative is attached. (Designation must be a		
Address (line 2) ARLINGTO			22217-56	separate document from Assignment.)		
ARLINGIO Address (line 3)	V.	t.	22217-30	700		
and the second s	City	State/Cour	try Zip C	Code		
Domestic Representa	LEWIS	iuiess _{Er}	nter for the first Receiving Party	only.		
Name NAVAL AI	R SYSTEMS COMM	IAND				
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF COUNSEL						
Address (line 2) 47123 BUSE ROAD						
Address (line 3) PATUXENT RIVER MD 20670-1547						
Address (line 4)						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
	·		-			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes nerviewed the properties of including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the collection of information officer. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark officer. Citief information officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Commission of the collection of information of i

REEL: 012560 FRAME: 0642

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	F	age 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and	i Address Area Cod	e and Telephone Number(703) 696-4006
Name JEAN TRUMAI		·	
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF 1	NAVAL RESEARCH		
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF (COUNSEL		
Address (line 3) 800 NORTH (QUINCY STREET		
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON	VA 22217-5660		
Pages Enter the total including any	- -	ttached conveyance docume	ent # 1
Application Number(s) or	` '		dditional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application		(DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for	or the same property). Number(s)
If this document is being filed togethe signed by the first named executing in Patent Cooperation Treat Enter PCT application only if a U.S. Application	y (PCT) PCT on number ation Number PCT	enter the date the patent application PCT PCT	n was Month Day Year PCT
has not been assign Number of Properties	Enter the total number o	of properties involved. #	1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Propertie	es Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	No fee req'd
Method of Payment: Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit	Enclosed account or if additional fees can Deposit Accou	<u> </u>	×
Statement and Signature	Authorization	to charge additional fees:	Yes No
		oing information is true and nent. Charges to deposit ac	
THOMAS E. MCDONNELL Name of Person Signin		ignature	Date 10 Jac 0 ~
	,	06050	1

26852 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT

APPLICATION FOR (TITLE OF INVENTION) A Multiple Beam Electron Beam Lithography System Using A VCSEL Array					
INVENTOR(S) Andres, Fernandez, Marian Mankos, Steven T. Coyle, Tai-Hon Philip Chang					
SERIAL NO. 09/589,029	FILING DATE 6/6/00				
CONTRACTOR Etec Systems, Inc.	CONTRACT NO. N00019-97-C-2010				
The Invention identified above is a "subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause FAR 52.227.12 Patent Rights - Retention by the					
	(identify clause by title and date)				
Contractor (Long Form) (Jan 1997) included in Contract No. N0001:	9-97-C-2010 with				
Etec Systems, Inc (specify government agency) which clause (does) (does not) include the communications satellite paragraph of ASPRR 7-302.23(g).					
This document is confirmatory of the paid-up license granted to the government under this contract in this invention, patent application and any resulting patent, and of all other rights acquired by the government by the referenced clause.					
The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make co	opies of the above-identified patent application.				
(Seal)	CONTRACTOR Saul E. Arnold Director, Legal, Mask Business Sector CONTRACTOR'S OFFICIAL AND TITLE				
	Etec Systems, Inc. 26460 Corporate Avenue Hayward, CA 94545				

NAVSO 5870/29 (REV. 10-75) S/N 0104-lf-908-7145

RECORDED: 01/29/2002

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1978-703-173/3296 2-1

1

PATENT REEL: 012560 FRAME: 0644